Timetable For BE Electrical and Electronics (Sec-1) (1st Semester)

Days

9:00 -9:45
Setup

9:45 —
10:30

10:45 -
11:30

11:45 -
12:30

12:30 -
2:00

2:00-2:45

15-16
(PITIM)

Calculus Electrical Professional Communication (P)
Prabhjot Kaur Measurement Group 1
and Gurdeep Singh
liInstrumentation
Monday Rooble Electrical Measurement and
Instrumentation (P)
Group 2
Rooble
Calculus Electrical Applied Chemistry Electrical Measurement and
Prabhjot Kaur Measurement Renu Thapar Instrumentation
and Group 1
linstrumentation Rooble
Tuesday Rooble
Professional Communication (P)
Group 2
Gurdeep Singh
Calculus Electrical Applied Chemistry Applied Chemistry (P)
Prabhjot Kaur Measurement Renu Thapar Group 1
and Renu Thapar
liInstrumentation
Wednesday Rooble Electrical Measurement and
Instrumentation
Group 2
Rooble
Calculus Professional Applied Chemistry Calculus
Prabhjot Kaur [l Communication Renu Thapar Group 1
Gurdeep Singh Vinay Kanwar
Thursday
Applied Chemistry (P)
Group 2
Renu Thapar
Professional Applied Chemistry Electrical Measurement and
Communication Renu Thapar Instrumentation (P)
Gurdeep Singh Group 1
. Rooble
Friday
Calculus
Group 2

Vinay Kanwar

Timetable Incharge







