## **Timetable For BE Electrical and Electronics (Sec-I) (1st Semester)**

Days	9:00 -9:45 Setup	10:30	10:45 – 11:30	11:45 – 12:30	12:30 – 2:00	2:00-2:45	15 – 16
							(P/T/M)
Monday		<u>Calculus</u> Prabhjot Kaur	Electrical Measurement and Instrumentation				Professional Communication (P) Group 1 Gurdeep Singh
			Rooble				Electrical Measurement and Instrumentation (P) Group 2 Rooble
		Calculus	Electrical	Applied Chemistry			Electrical Measurement and
		Prabhjot Kaur	Measurement	Renu Thapar			Instrumentation
Tuesday			<u>and</u> <u>Instrumentation</u> Rooble				Group 1 <b>Rooble</b>
							Professional Communication (P)
							Group 2
							Gurdeep Singh
		<u>Calculus</u>	<u>Electrical</u>	Applied Chemistry			Applied Chemistry (P)
		Prabhjot Kaur	Measurement	Renu Thapar			Group 1
			and Instrumentation				Renu Thapar
Wednesday			Rooble				Electrical Measurement and
							Instrumentation
							Group 2
							Rooble
		<u>Calculus</u>	Professional	Applied Chemistry			<u>Calculus</u>
		Prabhjot Kaur	Communication	Renu Thapar			Group 1
Thursday			Gurdeep Singh				Vinay Kanwar
							Applied Chemistry (P)
							Group 2
							Renu Thapar
Friday			Professional	Applied Chemistry		_	Electrical Measurement and
			Communication	Renu Thapar			Instrumentation (P)
			Gurdeep Singh				Group 1 <b>Rooble</b>
							<u>Calculus</u>
							Group 2
							Vinay Kanwar

Timetable Incharge